
Pos

A
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

C
1

Nr.

180
156
130
191
126
152
167
175
101
138
169
127
183

159
158
104
141
190
118
123
110
112
147
163
161
144
121
135
114
162
170
151
122
134
185
168
103
137

111

Nome

Gerson  Caleb
Luis Armando Boechat
Eduardo Biagio Abrahao
Eduardo Burr
Daniel Kaneko de Abreu
Lauro Barbeito dos Sant
Paulo Augusto Conceica
Tiago Camargo de Araúj
Adilson Mauricio de Sou
Flavio Inacio de Oliveira
Reginaldo Batista Sette
Danilo Anselmo
Carlos Carreira

Luiz Nunes Vieira Neto
Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
Alex vianna faria
Guilherme Guedes Mach
Fantasma Robson
Carlos Eduardo Maia da 
Clayton Antonio Braguim
Anderson Fernando F do
Arthur Jose Brunhoroto 
Jose Fernando moreno
Fugi / Frank
Marcelo Ferreira Ramos
Jackson rafael gardim
Cesar Simao
Everton Antonio Pires Co
Bruno Cesar de Barros F
Marco Antonio Marques 
Renan ferreira rinco
Jurandir de Oliveira
Claudio de Oliveira
Eric Vinicius Santos Mar
Kelvin Lopes
Raul Soares
Alex Costa da Silva
Fernando Rheda

Anderson Mota

Piloto2 Classe

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

C

Melhor Tm geral

1:34.888
1:35.027
1:36.617
1:36.699
1:37.997
1:38.065
1:38.484
1:38.831
1:40.557
1:40.847
1:41.389
1:41.506
1:44.134

1:35.782
1:37.604
1:38.215
1:40.266
1:40.355
1:40.557
1:41.856
1:41.884
1:42.106
1:42.171
1:42.319
1:43.365
1:43.430
1:43.859
1:44.973
1:46.283
1:46.819
1:48.179
1:49.275
1:49.373
1:50.554
1:52.106
1:53.641
1:54.009
1:57.530

1:43.409

2o. tempo geral

1:35.123
1:35.153
1:37.481
1:36.974
1:38.325
1:39.122
1:40.976
1:39.875
1:40.951
1:41.164
1:41.701
1:42.111
1:44.158

1:38.875
1:40.182
1:39.726
1:41.484
1:40.712
1:41.242
1:42.049
1:41.885
1:42.876
1:43.413
1:42.898
1:43.463
1:44.094
1:43.904
1:45.263
1:46.732
1:49.839
1:48.274
1:50.926
1:49.377
1:52.230
1:53.645
1:54.705
1:55.994
1:57.811

1:44.271
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Pos
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Nr.
188
142
179
143
150
155
119
129
172
171
128
189
117
184
160
115
166
192
124
174
136
165
173
108

181
189
120
125
145
139
106
111
148
187
146
177
105
149
113
165
133
157
154

Nome
Piui
Gustavo Aldegheri
Wandell Augusto lamoun
Irineu Moreira da Costa 
Jos Roberto Maria Leite 
Lucas Eduardo bressan 
Carlos Eduardo Martins 
Douglas Koiazawa
Rodrigo Jaime castanhe
Ricardo Taro Kadota
Douglas domingues
Joao Fabiano
Carlos Eduardo de Lima
Tales Felipe
Luiz Vaz do espírito sant
Bruno moura gomes
Nelmer Francisco Zaffalo
Juliana Reis
Clodoaldo Gomes Barroc
Tiago Brandao da Silva
Fernando Lamas Graner
Murilo Tonucci
Silvio Prado
Alexei Andrade Lopes

Adelino Navarro
Joao Fabiano
Cassio Leme
Cristiano Rogerio stavsk
Jeferson Ferreira Braga 
Flavio Luis de A. Seckina
Alexandre Junior da Silv
Anderson Mota
Jose Roberto Araujo Fur
Cassio Sales
Joao Vitor Riva
Vinicius Alcarde
Alexandre bardelli
Jose Roberto Eleuterio
Bruno Amaral Alciati
Murilo Tonucci
Emidio Rogerio Silva Rol
Luis Felipe Monteiro cas
Lucas de Oliveira Marco

Piloto2 Classe
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Melhor Tm geral
1:43.605
1:44.326
1:46.024
1:46.344
1:46.347
1:47.839
1:48.388
1:49.947
1:50.379
1:50.485
1:51.084
1:52.951
1:53.649
1:56.132
1:56.137
1:56.751
1:57.269
1:57.498
2:01.914
2:03.838
2:04.980
2:11.615
2:13.116
2:15.049

1:41.699
1:50.464
1:51.227
1:51.265
1:52.311
1:53.284
1:54.944
1:56.313
2:01.578
2:03.968
2:04.277
2:05.341
2:05.672
2:06.189
2:08.290
2:10.107
2:10.354
2:10.584
2:11.317

2o. tempo geral
1:45.923
1:44.681
1:46.362
1:47.115
1:49.002
1:47.993
1:49.633
1:50.487
1:51.205
1:53.153
1:52.632
1:55.776
1:54.005
1:56.530
1:57.283
1:56.996
1:58.876
1:58.717
2:03.806
2:04.202
2:05.290
2:13.944
2:25.687
2:15.069

1:42.397
1:50.774
1:51.930
1:52.451
1:54.722
1:59.527
1:57.970
2:06.041
2:03.906
2:05.601
2:04.920
2:08.143
2:06.110
2:18.507
2:22.550

-.---
2:20.220
2:17.646
2:18.686
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Pos
20
21
22
23

I
1

Nr.
186
116
136
184

182

Nome
Felipinho
Bruno Nascimento
Fernando Lamas Graner
Tales Felipe

Anderson Costa

Piloto2 Classe
D
D
D
D

I

Melhor Tm geral
2:12.822
2:16.880
2:33.594

-.---

1:37.383

2o. tempo geral
2:21.825
2:18.546

-.---
-.---

1:37.957
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